

Materiale electrice

I.D.: 102160976

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 19.627,14 RON - 19.627,14 RON

Descriere: 1 CYYF 1X150 ML 20,000 91,9500 1.839,0000 19% 349,4100 2 CYYF 1X300 ML 60,000 183,0000 10.980,0000 19% 2.086,2000 3 MUFA CU 300MMP BUC 6,000 33,8800 203,2800 19% 38,6232 4 MUFA CU 150MMP BUC 2,000 18,1000 36,2000 19% 6,8780 5 TUB TERMOC.MTR 50/16 (1M) 3:1 44-046911-000 BUC 2,000 35,0000 70,0000 19% 13,3000 6 TUB TERMOC.MTR.35/12(1M) 3:1 44-064641-000 BUC 2,000 25,0000 50,0000 19% 9,5000 7 F.B. E2+4 (2 sep. max. 400A-cabluri max. 240 mm + 4 sep. max. 250A-cabluri max. 240 mm), carcasa PAFS, cu socl BUC 1,000 6.118,0000 6.118,0000 19% 1.162,4200 8 TUB TERMOC.MTR 75/22 (1M) 44-237137-000 BUC 4,000 59,6639 238,6556 19% 45,3446 9 TUB TERMOC.MTR 63/19 1M 44-223993-000 BUC 2,000 46,0000 92,0000 19% 17,4800
